
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JACKSONVILLE MUNICIPAL STADIUM - JACKSONVILLE, FL

ROUND 11 OF 17 - MARCH 19, 2011

AMA Supercross

JACKSONVILLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

526 B. Lamay  514.3851

700 C. Shealy  314.5892

212 A. Albers  614.5943

374 C. Gilmore  414.6334

711 R. Goodwin  614.6695

731 S. Roman  914.7186

273 G. Gracyk  514.7757

323 J. Povolny  1114.8278

247 T. Parks  614.8309

520 T. Gallo  1114.83010

677 J. Hussey  414.96511

565 P. Mull  714.99812

501 S. Wennerstrom  615.00013

521 K. Gills  715.03514

384 C. Schlacht  215.10515

722 A. Enticknap  715.12816

750 J. Hicks  615.15617

308 N. Jackson  415.21818

702 C. Stone  415.28119

854 L. Powell  715.28220

620 B. Nauditt  715.30321

841 C. Spears  415.33122

643 J. Oswald  515.50123

945 M. Stryker  515.68124

718 M. Schneider  816.00525

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

273 G. Gracyk  512.0471

212 A. Albers  712.0842

501 S. Wennerstrom  412.1163

247 T. Parks  612.2094

526 B. Lamay  612.4055

521 K. Gills  712.4646

731 S. Roman  512.4727

520 T. Gallo  1112.5378

854 L. Powell  712.6139

677 J. Hussey  512.62810

750 J. Hicks  612.63611

384 C. Schlacht  1012.64112

374 C. Gilmore  712.64313

323 J. Povolny  712.69314

565 P. Mull  1012.70415

722 A. Enticknap  712.71016

711 R. Goodwin  813.30717

718 M. Schneider  913.43818

841 C. Spears  413.62319

700 C. Shealy  613.62520

308 N. Jackson  713.77421

945 M. Stryker  813.79122

620 B. Nauditt  713.85023

702 C. Stone  713.85324

643 J. Oswald  513.87425

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

384 C. Schlacht  619.1011

374 C. Gilmore  1122.1572

520 T. Gallo  422.1973

526 B. Lamay  322.3374

273 G. Gracyk  422.5425

731 S. Roman  622.7056

677 J. Hussey  722.7177

750 J. Hicks  222.8908

718 M. Schneider  623.0069

323 J. Povolny  723.06610

247 T. Parks  623.23411

722 A. Enticknap  723.33412

212 A. Albers  523.34913

643 J. Oswald  523.35914

521 K. Gills  723.40615

711 R. Goodwin  823.42716

565 P. Mull  623.62917

854 L. Powell  723.71218

501 S. Wennerstrom  723.78919

702 C. Stone  724.03520

700 C. Shealy  624.19321

620 B. Nauditt  724.21122

945 M. Stryker  524.31623

841 C. Spears  424.96624

308 N. Jackson  825.20125
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